CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS POR CURSO, MAIOR E MENOR MEDIA POR CURSO

CURSO

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS ALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS ALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PROF ALAGOA GRANDE

MATEMATICA . DS ALAGOA GRANDE
MATEMATICA . PROF ALAGOA GRANDE
PEDAGOGIA . DS ALAGOA GRANDE

PEDAGOGIA . PROF ALAGOA GRANDE
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ARARUNA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ARARUNA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS ARARUNA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR ARARUNA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFARARUNA

LETRAS . DS ARARUNA
LETRAS . PAR ARARUNA
LETRAS . PROF ARARUNA
MATEMATICA . DS ARARUNA

MATEMATICA . PAR ARARUNA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS CABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF CABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS CABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR CABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFCABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS CABACEIRAS
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PAR CABACEIRAS

LETRAS . DS CABACEIRAS
LETRAS . PAR CABACEIRAS
LETRAS . PROF CABACEIRAS

LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS CABACEIRAS
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  CABACEIRAS
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS CABACEIRAS

MATEMATICA . DS CABACEIRAS
MATEMATICA . PAR CABACEIRAS
PEDAGOGIA . DS CABACEIRAS

PEDAGOGIA . PAR CABACEIRAS

CAND.
CLASS.

36
4
20
20
29
11
29
11
20
20
35
5
28

29

36

40

33

20

29

12

10

19

34

MAIOR
MEDIA

619.1
689.6
631.1
578.9
613.6
642.2
663.4
631.2
614.4
623.9
617.7
554.2
587.7
559.9
571.4
590.7
528.6
565.0
598.1
557.7
647.0
556.2
594.6
515.9
602.0
604.2
0
595.4
614.4
544.7
583.4
579.0
372.5
577.6
0
585.4
541.2

MENOR
MEDIA

507.9
436.4
554.0
473.9
472.6
461.6
4921
410.2
527.3
507.7
504.7
456.9
511.8
443.8
433.9
483.7
461.7
446.2
488.3
481.6
497.7
556.2
475.0
515.9
435.8
424.7
0
490.4
478.3
438.0
463.3
459.3
372.5
447.6
0
465.4
426.4



LETRAS . DS CAMACARI

LETRAS . PROF CAMACARI
LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS CAMPINA GRANDE
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  CAMPINA GRANDE
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS CAMPINA GRANDE

MATEMATICA . DS CAMPINA GRANDE
MATEMATICA . PAR CAMPINA GRANDE
PEDAGOGIA. DS CAMPINA GRANDE
PEDAGOGIA . PAR CAMPINA GRANDE

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS CONDE
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR CONDE
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFCONDE

LETRAS . DS CONDE
LETRAS . PAR CONDE
LETRAS . PROF CONDE
MATEMATICA . DS CONDE

MATEMATICA . PAR CONDE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS COREMAS
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PAR COREMAS
MATEMATICA . DS COREMAS
MATEMATICA . PAR COREMAS

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS CUITE DE MAMANGUAPE

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF CUITE DE
MAMANGUAPE

CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS CUITE DE MAMANGUAPE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PAR CUITE DE MAMANGUAPE

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS DUAS ESTRADAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFDUAS ESTRADAS
LETRAS . DS DUAS ESTRADAS
LETRAS . PAR DUAS ESTRADAS
LETRAS . PROF DUAS ESTRADAS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ESPLANADA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ESPLANADA
PEDAGOGIA . DS IPOJUCA
PEDAGOGIA . PROF IPOJUCA

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ITABAIANA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ITABAIANA

LETRAS . DS ITABAIANA
LETRAS . PAR ITABAIANA
LETRAS . PROF ITABAIANA
MATEMATICA . DS ITABAIANA
MATEMATICA . PAR ITABAIANA

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ITAPICURU

20
20
11
10

37

20

20
32

31

29
11
20
20
36

20

19
39

31

625.7
602.2
545.9
572.9
474.9
701.2
543.7
693.9
583.1
681.3
549.4
578.8
617.0
505.1
551.1
612.8

552.6
533.7
636.6
567.2
589.2

563.9

579.1
528.8
599.6
603.7
678.1
556.7
594.0
578.2
566.0
617.4
652.9
591.2
566.0
569.8
598.7
583.9
611.9
462.7
648.4

539.1
488.2
470.0
528.5
374.4
533.6
523.1
551.4
476.3
550.6
465.7
517.7
505.4
461.0
496.8
424.3

400.6
473.9
444.9
488.8
4221

563.9

418.1
528.8
472.0
455.8
486.7
437.9
408.2
464.3
446.0
499.8
457.7
479.8
444 1
522.9
598.7
453.6
418.4
462.7
504.2



CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ITAPICURU
LETRAS . DS ITAPICURU

LETRAS . PROF ITAPICURU
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS ITAPORANGA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF ITAPORANGA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS ITAPORANGA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR ITAPORANGA
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS ITAPORANGA
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PAR ITAPORANGA

LETRAS . DS ITAPORANGA
LETRAS . PAR ITAPORANGA
LETRAS . PROF ITAPORANGA

LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS ITAPORANGA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  ITAPORANGA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS ITAPORANGA

MATEMATICA . DS ITAPORANGA
MATEMATICA . PAR ITAPORANGA
PEDAGOGIA . DS ITAPORANGA
PEDAGOGIA . PAR ITAPORANGA
LETRAS . DS JOAO PESSOA
LETRAS . PAR JOAO PESSOA

LETRAS . PROF JOAO PESSOA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS JOAO PESSOA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  JOAO PESSOA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS JOAO PESSOA
MATEMATICA . DS JOAO PESSOA
MATEMATICA . PAR JOAO PESSOA
PEDAGOGIA. DS JOAO PESSOA
PEDAGOGIA . PAR JOAO PESSOA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS LIMOEIRO
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF LIMOEIRO

PEDAGOGIA. DS LIMOEIRO
PEDAGOGIA . PROF LIMOEIRO
PEDAGOGIA. DS LIVRAMENTO

PEDAGOGIA . PROF LIVRAMENTO
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS LUCENA
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PROFLUCENA
PEDAGOGIA . DS LUCENA
PEDAGOGIA . PAR LUCENA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS MARI
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF MARI
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS MARI

20
20
30
10
37

39

20

39

23
18
20

18
27
12
11
37

29
1
33

20
20
30
10
26
14
40

33

31

547.9
606.8
581.7
549.8
5571
589.0
508.4
638.2
521.6
609.1
473.0
565.7
520.1
535.6
4521
689.3
499.0
606.9
554.9
708.9
520.6
582.3
640.8
574.6
461.3
713.9
529.9
667.6
591.0
637.4
562.2
637.7
609.4
558.7
509.1
693.3
585.9
575.3

606.7
610.1
628.4

430.2
512.4
488.9
490.9
418.4
495.7
467.7
423.0
521.6
514.4
452.6
430.4
462.1
457.9
391.4
446.1
499.0
511.7
440.0
579.6
514.9
481.7
493.5
494.3
363.9
585.8
408.9
573.0
468.0
513.6
4421
536.4
477.0
4741
434.6
526.6
414.8
450.1

465.9
465.8
4771



CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PROF MARI

LETRAS . DS MUNDO NOVO
LETRAS . PROF MUNDO NOVO
LETRAS . DS PARATINGA
LETRAS . PROF PARATINGA

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS POMBAL
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF POMBAL
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS POMBAL
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR POMBAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . DS POMBAL
CIENCIAS NATURAIS . PAR POMBAL

LETRAS . DS POMBAL
LETRAS . PAR POMBAL
LETRAS . PROF POMBAL

LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS POMBAL
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  POMBAL
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS POMBAL

MATEMATICA . DS POMBAL
MATEMATICA . PAR POMBAL
PEDAGOGIA . DS POMBAL
PEDAGOGIA . PAR POMBAL

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . DS SAO BENTO
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS . PAR SAO BENTO

LETRAS . DS SAO BENTO
LETRAS . PAR SAO BENTO
LETRAS . PROF SAO BENTO
MATEMATICA . DS SAO BENTO
MATEMATICA . PAR SAO BENTO
PEDAGOGIA. DS SAO BENTO
PEDAGOGIA . PAR SAO BENTO

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS TAPEROA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF TAPEROA

LETRAS . DS TAPEROA
LETRAS . PAR TAPEROA
LETRAS . PROF TAPEROA

LETRAS/LIBRAS . DS TAPEROA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . PROF  TAPEROA
LETRAS/LIBRAS . SURDOS TAPEROA
MATEMATICA . DS TAPEROA
MATEMATICA . PAR TAPEROA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . DS UBJARA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS . PROF UBJARA

20
20
20
20
38

37

30

26

11

20

10

10

35

22

18

38

35

558.6
573.4
566.8
537.3
569.0
627.7
684.4
696.6
543.2
569.8
482.4
628.0
496.0
597.9
598.1
569.5
529.8
651.2
577.9
575.3
570.6
648.1
487.4
606.6

567.7
613.2
497.2
578.6
5491
602.2
541.4
539.0
412.0
535.9
552.6
546.8

625.6
623.4
656.4
593.7

438.8
528.1
485.6
485.2
455.6
496.0
559.0
522.8
456.6
414.3
482.4
497.8
479.3
422.4
458.1
489.4
374.9
433.7
455.6
494 .4
431.7
480.1
451.0
456.2

465.0
436.4
4449
500.0
421.3
468.4
430.2
418.1
412.0
477.6
472.0
457 1

422.2
506.0
544.8
446.2



